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Name

Marc Segal

Paul Durr
Suzanne Segal
Jeff Wong
Thomas Smith
Nicole Wong
Allon Adar-Burla
Clayton Yates
Michael Yanase
Daniel Domingcil-Garcia
Paul Parquette
Eric Forbes
Marlon Tecson
River Biggs
Brian Newport
Michael Colonna
Waylon Goebel
Dave Rapalo

Star Saflor
Adrian Alberto
Scott Buff

Erik Novikoff
Erik Fabulous Halverson
Joseph Pusatera
Adrian Krosnick
Stanley Davis
Jeffry Ford
Mariah Sharp
Nicholas Hernandez
Kevin Saflor
Andrew Jensen
Andres Amar
Crisanto Carranto
Thomas Guest Jr.
Bart Freevol
Jenaro Rodriguez-Zapata
Curt Croshaw
Robert Barth 11
Christopher Ammons
Jason Melog
Tony Tillman
Chad Halverson
George Bougalis
Jason Estrada
Caleb Franklin
Randy Harrison
Darren Mac
Robert Ferguson
Dale Shoemaker
Charly Theret
Abe Bravo

Ryan Sampson
Pamela Hironaka
Jill Halverson
Aaron Eardley
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Overall Raw Results
Las Vegas Region SCCA Round 6 3/27/2022

Class Number Best Time
KM 66 39.094
KM 56 41.496
KM 166 41.683

CAMS 461 43.089
XA 5 43.556
CAMS 1461 44273
XB 2 44,798
CAMC 38 44.887
CAMC 414 44.891

SSM 172 45.168
XA 529 45.273
BS 147 45.471
XA 60 45.634
STU 61 46.020

CS 92 46.022
SS 112 46.034
CAMC 144 46.136
XA 64 46.408

STU 79 46.493
XA 327 46.511
STR 313 46.710
XB 41 46.730

CS 69 46.850
ES 711 47.075
STX 54 47.255
ES 17 47.264
XA 361 47.282

STU 521 47.352
XA 207 47.385
STU 7 47.390

CS 49 47.464
SMF 37 47.629
ES 3 47.829
CAMC 98 47.922
DS 8 47.999
STU 32 48.496
CAMT 45 48.536
ES 46 48.606
DP 178 48.829
STX 330 48.868
FS 173 48.907
DS 851 48.931
STR 502 49.029
SMF 93 49.146
ES 42 49.164
STS 6 49.295
CS 200 49.613
SSR 383 49.803
CAMC 52 50.092

STH 293 50.285
DSP 89 50.365
STR 80 50.457

STSL 150 51.057

CS 99 51.331
BS 71 51.785

Pronto Timing System

RONT

Q %‘@ﬁ% o

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

From Previous From Top
-2.402 -2.402
-0.187 -2.589
-1.406 -3.995
-0.467 -4.462
-0.717 -5.179
-0.525 -5.704
-0.089 -5.793
-0.004 -5.797
-0.277 -6.074
-0.105 -6.179
-0.198 -6.377
-0.163 -6.540
-0.386 -6.926
-0.002 -6.928
-0.012 -6.940
-0.102 -7.042
-0.272 -7.314
-0.085 -7.399
-0.018 -7.417
-0.199 -7.616
-0.020 -7.636
-0.120 -7.756
-0.225 -7.981
-0.180 -8.161
-0.009 -8.170
-0.018 -8.188
-0.070 -8.258
-0.033 -8.291
-0.005 -8.296
-0.074 -8.370
-0.165 -8.535
-0.200 -8.735
-0.093 -8.828
-0.077 -8.905
-0.497 -9.402
-0.040 -9.442
-0.070 -9.512
-0.223 -9.735
-0.039 -9.774
-0.039 -9.813
-0.024 -9.837
-0.098 -9.935
-0.117 -10.052
-0.018 -10.070
-0.131 -10.201
-0.318 -10.519
-0.190 -10.709
-0.289 -10.998
-0.193 -11.191
-0.080 -11.271
-0.092 -11.363
-0.600 -11.963
-0.274 -12.237
-0.454 -12.691
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Pos Name Class Number Best Time From Previous From Top
56 David Lorig BS 16 51.803 -0.018 -12.709
57 Mark Fetto SSR 62 51.811 -0.008 -12.717
58 Rovin Narayan BS 107 52.401 -0.590 -13.307
59 Emanuel Manny Rivas CS 108 52.404 -0.003 -13.310
60 Michael Krautkramer SM 650 52.436 -0.032 -13.342
61 Kurt Halverson DS 558 53.143 -0.707 -14.049
62  Rendy Camarao STU 534 54.838 -1.695 -15.744
63 Randell Vandecreek XA 82 54.916 -0.078 -15.822
64 James Mackie BS 243 55.017 -0.101 -15.923
65 Alex Kosseff SS 40 55.380 -0.363 -16.286
66 Charles Gregorio XA 101 55.394 -0.014 -16.300
67 Stephen Peterson SM 75 55.403 -0.009 -16.309
68 Andrew Karasa BS 43 55.989 -0.586 -16.895
69 Dimitre Bakalov HS 311 56.009 -0.020 -16.915
70 Sean Bassett SS 1888 56.413 -0.404 -17.319
71 Noe Cervantes CAMT 626 56.732 -0.319 -17.638
72 H Victor Sucher Jr CS 78 58.581 -1.849 -19.487
73 Melissa McMahon DSL 888 61.200 -2.619 -22.106
74 James Tadlock CAMC 500 65.719 -4.519 -26.625
75  Brian Dobrowsky SS 96 No Time - -

76 Matthew Lewison XB 25 No Time - -
77 Jeremy Reimer XB 187 No Time - -
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